Selection Guide
Bi-Metallic Lugs
Cost-Effective Connections for
Aluminum Cable to Copper Busbar
Reliable Connections Between Aluminum
and Copper — Without Compromise
When electrical systems call for aluminum cable and copper busbar
connections, you need a lug that delivers safety, conductivity, and long-
term performance. Panduit Bi-Metallic Lugs are engineered to meet those
demands—simplifying installation while enhancing reliability. Designed
for construction sites, panel shops, and OEM applications, these lugs help
reduce installation time, cut down on rework, and lower material costs.
With Panduit, you get a trusted solution that keeps your projects on track
and your connections secure.
Part Number
AL
Cable
(mm2)
Strip
Length
(mm) Screw
Size (mm)
PCS/
Box
Crimp Dies
ToolsD d L L1 W S Dies # of Crimps
BML1-35-10 35 41 M10 14 8.5 85 41 20 3.6 140 CD-920-2/0
2
CT-2931/STBT
CT-2920/CCPBT
CT-2940/STBT
BML1-50-10 50 43 M10 16 9.8 90 43 23 4 100 CD-920-3/0
BML1-70-12 70 50 M12 18 11.5 102 50 26 4.6 80 CD-920-250 2
BML1-95-12 96 54 M12 21 13.5 112 54 28 4.8 50 CD-920-300 2
BML1-120-14 120 56 M14 23 15 120 56 28 4.8 40 CD-920-350 2
BML1-150-14 150 58 M14 25 17 126 58 34 5.8 30 CD-920-400 2
BML1-185-16 185 60 M16 27 18.6 133 60 37 6.5 30 CD-920-500 3
BML1-240-16 240 63 M16 30 21.5 140 63 40 7 20 CD-920-600 3
BML1-300-20 300 70 M20 34 24 158 70 45 8.5 10 CD-920-750 4
BML1-400-20 400 75 M20 38 27 175 75 52 9.5 5 CD-940-750A 4
Aluminum Cables Have the Same Reliability
•	 The price of Aluminum is 1/3 of the price
of Copper
•	 There are more origins and rich resources

Bi-Metallic Lugs
Bi-Metallic Lugs
Part Number
AL
Cable
(mm2)
Strip
Length
(mm) Screw
Size (mm)
PCS/
Box
Crimp Dies
ToolsD d L L1 W S Dies # of Crimps
BML2-38-8/12 38 47 M8/12 16 8.5 90 45 24 4 70 CD-920-250
2
CT-2931/STBT
CT-2920/CCPBT
CT-2940/STBT
BML2-60-
10/12 60 47 M1012 20 11.5 95 47 24 4.5 70 CD-920-250
BML2-100-
10/12 100 62 M10/12 20 13.5 95 47 24 4.5 30 CD-920-400 2
BML2-150-
10/12 150 62 M10/12 25 17 120 62 30 5.5 30 CD-920-400 2
BML2-200-12 200 62 M12 32 18.6 133 65 35 6.2 30 CD-920-400 2
BML2-250-12 250 65 M12 32 21.5 128 65 35 6.2 24 CD-920-500A 4
BML2-325-
12/16 325 72 M12/16 34 24 145 72 36 6.7 16 CD-920-750 4
BML2-400-16 400 87 M16 42 27 170 87 40 7.5 12 CD-940-800A 4
Part Number
Tool
Output
(tons)